

In gratitude to God and in thankfulness for the ministry of People of Hope, I/we intend to contribute the following gift in support of the Thrive 2020 Campaign:

A gift of \$ _____ to eliminate our debt and advance the ministry of People of Hope, to be made by December 31, 2020.

I would like to be contacted regarding how to make a gift consisting of stock, IRA required minimum distribution, or other asset.

Name(s): _____

Address: _____

Phone: _____ Email: _____

GIFTS NEEDED FOR THRIVE 2020 CAMPAIGN

Gift Amount	# of Gifts	Total per Amount	Running Total
\$15,000	1	\$15,000	\$15,000
\$10,000	1	\$10,000	\$25,000
\$8,000	2	\$16,000	\$41,000
\$5,000	4	\$20,000	\$61,000
\$2,500	6	\$15,000	\$76,000
\$1,500	9	\$13,500	\$89,500
\$1,000	11	\$11,000	\$100,500
\$500	17	\$8,500	\$109,000
\$250	17	\$4,250	\$113,250
\$100	12	\$1,200	\$114,450
\$50	11	\$550	\$115,000